


MTP / MPO Fan-out and Module 
�   MPO system offering a migration path to 40 Gb/s and 100 Gb/s Ethernet 
�   Insertion loss 0,5 dB max. per cassette 
�   Return loss > 50 dB (LC / MPO) 
�   Reduced number of LAN electronics required due to power saving data center design 
�   Fully compliant to all data center standards 
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Application – Data Centre
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100G Cabling Structure 
100GBase-SR Module (CXP) 
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